Appendix 1

Submissions, tabled documents, additional information

and answers to questions taken on notice

Submissions

1 Central Irrigation Trust

2 Mr Simon Tesoriero

3 Cotton Australia

4 Big Picture Tasmania

5 New South Wales Irrigators' Council

6 Mr R A Mackenzie

7 Major Energy Users, Inc

8 Name Withheld

9 Bell Bay Aluminium

10 Professor David Johnstone

11 Mr K G Blake

12 South Australian Council of Social Service
13 Mr A C Maw

14 Energex Limited

15  Solar Energy Industries Association Inc NSW
16 Mr Bruce Robertson

17 Energy Users Association of Australia

18 Public Interest Advocacy Centre Ltd

19 Mr Bruce Mountain

20 Consumer Action Law Centre

21 Agriculture Industries Electricity Taskforce
22  Electrical Trades Union Australia

23 EnergyAustralia

24 Ergon Energy

25 Energy Supply Association of Australia

26  Jemena, Citipower, Powercor Australia and AusNet Services
27 Australian Aluminium Council

28  The Renmark Irrigation Trust

29 Mr Harry Creamer, Climate Change Australia - Hastings Branch
30  Economic Regulation Authority, Western Australia
31  Energy Networks Association

32 Australian Sugar Industry Alliance

33 Mr Peter Vun

34  Department of Industry
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
S7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Ms Anne Kallies, Ms Fiona Haines and Mr Dylan McConnell
Australian Energy Regulator

Merri Creek Residents Group Inc

Mr John Herbst

Canegrowers Isis

Bundaberg Regional Irrigators Group
Australian Energy Market Commission
Alcoa of Australia Limited

Total Environment Centre

Ms Elaine O'Shannessy

Mr Jerome Creaney

Avondale Water Board

Queensland Consumers Association
Name Withheld

Name Withheld

Name Withheld

Mr Peter Flounders

Stop Smart Meters Australia

Mr John B Howard

Mr Alan Manson

VETO Energex Towers Organisation
Energy Efficiency Council

Mr Baden Conroy

Mr Peter Hocking

Mr Ange Kenos

UnitingCare Australia

Mr Brian Murray

Ms Patricia Ross

Ms Pauline Crozier

Confidential

Solar Citizens

Confidential

City of Sydney

Ms Cally Wilson

Confidential
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Tabled documents

Energex — Our five year future plan—Regulatory Proposal Summary 2015-2020
(public hearing, Brisbane, 16 February 2015)

Energex — Our five year future plan—Regulatory Proposal Overview 2015-2020
(public hearing, Brisbane, 16 February 2015)

Ergon Energy — A Quick Guide to Our Plans: Regional Queensland's Future
Electricity Service (public hearing, Brisbane, 16 February 2015)

Solar Citizens — opening statement (public hearing, Sydney, 17 February 2015)
Energy Users Association of Australia — 'Summary of submissions and AER response'
(public hearing, Melbourne, 18 February 2015)

Additional information

Tasmanian Government — letter, dated 15 January 2015, from the Hon Matthew
Groom MP, Minister for Energy

Electrical Trades Union of Australia — Electricity Privatisation in Australia—A record
of failure

Electrical Trades Union of Australia — The McKell Institute, Nothing to gain, plenty to
lose: Why the government, households and businesses could end up paying a high
price for electricity privatisation, December 2014

South Australian Council of Social Service — Additional information received from
St Kitts Associates, Demand Management — The Way Forward 2005/06 to 2009/10

Essential Services Commission Victoria — letter and documents provided in response
to a request from Senator Milne
Answers to questions taken on notice

Consumer Action Law Centre — Answer to a question taken on notice (public hearing,
Melbourne, 18 February 2015)

Bruce Mountain — Answer to a question taken on notice (public hearing, Adelaide,
19 February 2015)

Energex — Answer to questions taken on notice (public hearing, Brisbane, 16 February
2015)

Jemena, Citipower, Powercor Australia and AusNet Services — Answers to questions
taken on notice (public hearing, Melbourne, 18 February 2015)

Energy Supply Association of Australia — Answer to a question taken on notice
(public hearing, Melbourne, 18 February 2015)

Ergon Energy — Answers to questions taken on notice (public hearing, Brisbane,
16 February 2015)

Australian Energy Regulator — Answers to written questions on notice
Australian Energy Regulator — Answers to written questions on notice
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